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General information about company

Scrip code 532986

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE368101016

Name of the company

NIRAJ CEMENT STRUCTURALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes Yes

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each

Category 0Ot Y| shares Ot NOS. 1o/ of total no. of | €125 of securities (1X)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calculated

sory shareholders | up equity | equity YN | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (I h h Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a

(N }sl ?;eslv ; 'iges Receipts VYt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (5) (VD) ( (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X ! egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f’Lromoter 3240797 3240797 | 17.37 3240797 3240797 |17.37
Group

B) Public 3766 15414503 15414503 | 82.63 15414503 15414503 | 82.63
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

() Employee
Trusts
Total 3769 18655300 18655300 | 100 18655300 18655300 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plﬁdged or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise Number of
Category U a:iresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered ur.ri erho
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | percentage of caam -
convertible - Asa Asa | dematerialized
(I L Warrants No. Of diluted share 0 )
securities - . . % of % of | form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)=
X) 0 No. (a) total | No. | total
@ (VIDH+(X) As a % of ' Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 17.37 1940946 | 59.89 3240797
Promoter
Group
B) Public 82.63 6612500 (42.9 15413501
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8553446 | 45.85 18654298
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N "
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 22 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underl}/lng held (calculated as £ £ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity EZE;?::W 833_: per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares R0 (VY+ (V) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total TOtE-ll
held Asa % of X egy ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
() {l‘I‘l‘a‘K/ ﬁfgigﬁy“ 3 3240797 3240797 |17.37 3240797 3240797 |17.37
(S:;’('IT)OMI 3 3240797 3240797 |17.37 3240797 3240797 [17.37
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?,‘r‘gmoter 3 3240797 3240797 |17.37 3240797 3240797 |17.37
Group (A)=
(AX1)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
Financial
63 Institutions/ 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Banks
(Sé‘;’('lT)"ml 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
a(i ; . . .
i ;‘(‘)?gfﬁ‘g’lr‘fgﬁmal 3477 2083510 2083510 |11.17 2083510 2083510 |11.17
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |35 5923141 5923141 |[31.75 5923141 5923141 |[31.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?ftyl;er 253 7407652 7407652 |39.71 7407652 7407652 |39.71
Sub-Total 3765 15414303 15414303 | 82.63 15414303 15414303 | 82.63
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 3766 15414503 15414503 | 82.63 15414503 15414503 | 82.63
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3769 18655300 18655300 | 100 18655300 18655300 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3769 18655300 18655300 | 100 18655300 18655300 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of .
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (XII)
Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . !
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 17.37 1940946 | 59.89 3240797
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 17.37 1940946 | 59.89 3240797
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 17.37 1940946 | 59.89 3240797
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
63 0 0 0 200
Sub-Total (B) 0 0 0 200
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 11.17 0 0 2082508
(a(ii)) 31.75 2000000 | 33.77 5923141
(e) 39.71 4612500 | 62.27 7407652
(53“)b‘T°tal ®) 82.63 6612500 [ 42.9 15413301
Total Public
Shareholding
82.63 6612500 [ 42.9 15413501
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 8553446 | 45.85 18654298
Total
(A+B+C) 100 8553446 | 45.85 18654298
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Gulshan V Chopra

Vijaykumar Rajkumar Chopra

Asha Vijaykumar Chopra

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPC5068K

AABPC5074D

AABPC4214F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1940946

686551

613300

3240797

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1940946

686551

613300

3240797

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.4

3.68

3.29

17.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1940946

686551

613300

3240797

Class eg:y

Total

1940946

686551

613300

3240797

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.4

3.68

3.29

17.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.4

3.68

3.29

17.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1940946

1940946

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

59.89

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1940946

686551

613300

3240797

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Deven Jitendra
Mehta

Dileep Kumar
Singh

Dileep Kumar
Singh

Mala Sinha

Nirmal Narendra
Kotecha

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAPPM2122C

AADTRO0935]

ANNPS0265K

AKOPS7088N

AEZPK2016H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000000

250133

1437078

326743

450000

4463954

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2000000

250133

1437078

326743

450000

4463954

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.72

7.7

1.75

2.41

23.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

2000000

250133

1437078

326743

450000

4463954

Class eg:y

Total

2000000

250133

1437078

326743

450000

4463954

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.72

1.34

7.7

L.75

2.41

23.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.72

7.7

1.75

2.41

23.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2000000

2000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

44.8

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000000

250133

1437078

326743

450000

4463954

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chem Logistics &

Infra Private Limited

Msd Corporate
Advisors Ltd

Niftys Technologies
Private Limited

PAN (1I)

AAGCC2710G

AACCB2906K

AACCN2518B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

146

40

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30

415162

272010

145719

4612500

733476

398191

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

415162

272010

145719

4612500

733476

398191

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.23

1.46

0.78

24.72

393

2.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

30

415162

272010

145719

4612500

733476

398191

Class eg:y

Total

30

415162

272010

145719

4612500

733476

398191

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.23

1.46

0.78

24.72

393

2.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

223

1.46

0.78

24.72

3.93

2.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

4612500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

Number of equity
shares held in

30

415162

272010

145719

4612500

733476

398191
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 194

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 832921
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 832921
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 447
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 832921

Class eg:y

Total 832921

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 447

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.47
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

832921
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Sr. No.

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner . ; s
reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
Nationalit Nationalit Rights on
Passport y Passport y distributab
Ha. 1n . |Nationalit (Apphcabl — Nationalit (Appllcabl . 16, . . E{(eruse
Name PAN case of a eincase [Name PAN case of a e in case Voting dividend |Exercise |of
. L. y . Shares : 7 .
foreign of Any foreign of Any rights or any of control |significant
national other is national other is other influence
selected) selected) distributio

n

Date of
creation
/
acquisiti
on of
significa
nt
benefici
al
interest




