General information about compa	ny
Scrip code	532986
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE368I01016
Name of the company	NIRAJ CEMENT STRUCTURALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Г

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	shares held (VII) % of total no. of shares (calcula as per SCRR	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository		shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	3240797			3240797	17.37	3240797		3240797	17.37
(B)	Public	3766	15414503			15414503	82.63	15414503		15414503	82.63
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3769	18655300			18655300	100	18655300		18655300	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
	ategory of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible c	Shares Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(I)		Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				17.37	1940946	59.89			3240797
(B)	Public				82.63	6612500	42.9			15413501
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	8553446	45.85			18654298

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(VI)^{+}$ $(V)^{+}$ $(V)^{+}$ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	3240797			3240797	17.37	3240797		3240797	17.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	3240797			3240797	17.37	3240797		3240797	17.37
(2)	Foreign	oreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	3240797			3240797	17.37	3240797		3240797	17.37
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3477	2083510			2083510	11.17	2083510		2083510	11.17
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	35	5923141			5923141	31.75	5923141		5923141	31.75
(e)	Any Other (specify)	253	7407652			7407652	39.71	7407652		7407652	39.71
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3765	15414303			15414303	82.63	15414303		15414303	82.63
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3766	15414503			15414503	82.63	15414503		15414503	82.63
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		3769	18655300			18655300	100	18655300		18655300	100
Total (A+B+C)		3769	18655300			18655300	100	18655300		18655300	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ		
Sr	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	equity shares held in		
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstand Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
А	Table II - Stat	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)				17.37	1940946	59.89			3240797		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				17.37	1940946	59.89			3240797		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				17.37	1940946	59.89			3240797		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler						
(1)	Institutions										
(f)				0	0	0			200		
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0	0	0			200		
(3)	Non-institutio	ons									
(a(i))				11.17	0	0			2082508		
(a(ii))				31.75	2000000	33.77			5923141		
(e)				39.71	4612500	62.27			7407652		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				82.63	6612500	42.9			15413301		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				82.63	6612500	42.9			15413501		
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)				100	8553446	45.85			18654298		
Total (A+B+C)				100	8553446	45.85			18654298		

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gulshan V Chopra	Vijaykumar Rajkumar Chopra	Asha Vijaykumar Chopra	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPC5068K	AABPC5074D	AABPC4214F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1940946	686551	613300	3240797
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1940946	686551	613300	3240797
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		3.68	3.29	17.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	1940946	686551	613300	3240797
Class eg:y				
Total	1940946	686551	613300	3240797
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.4	3.68	3.29	17.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.4	3.68	3.29	17.37
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	1940946	0	0	1940946
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	59.89
	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)		1
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1940946	686551	613300	3240797

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Individ	uals - ii. Individ	ual shareholde	rs holding nomi	nal share capit	al in excess of Rs	. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Deven Jitendra Mehta	Dileep Kumar Singh	Dileep Kumar Singh	Mala Sinha	Nirmal Narendra Kotecha	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPPM2122C	AADTR0935J	ANNPS0265K	AKOPS7088N	AEZPK2016H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000000	250133	1437078	326743	450000	4463954
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000000	250133	1437078	326743	450000	4463954
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.72	1.34	7.7	1.75	2.41	23.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)	-		
Class eg: X	2000000	250133	1437078	326743	450000	4463954
Class eg:y						
Total	2000000	250133	1437078	326743	450000	4463954
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.72	1.34	7.7	1.75	2.41	23.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.72	1.34	7.7	1.75	2.41	23.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	2000000	0	0	0	0	2000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	0	0	44.8
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000000	250133	1437078	326743	450000	4463954
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Reason for not providing PAN						

				Any Othe	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Chem Logistics & Infra Private Limited	Msd Corporate Advisors Ltd	Niftys Technologie Private Limited
PAN (II)					AAGCC2710G	AACCB2906K	AACCN2518B
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	146	40	7	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30	415162	272010	145719	4612500	733476	398191
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30	415162	272010	145719	4612500	733476	398191
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2.23	1.46	0.78	24.72	3.93	2.13
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities ((IX)	•		·
Class eg: X	30	415162	272010	145719	4612500	733476	398191
Class eg:y							
Total	30	415162	272010	145719	4612500	733476	398191
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	2.23	1.46	0.78	24.72	3.93	2.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2.23	1.46	0.78	24.72	3.93	2.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	4612500	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	100	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	30	415162	272010	145719	4612500	733476	398191

Shareholding Pattern-December 2019.html

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	194
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	832921
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	832921
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	832921
Class eg:y	
Total	832921
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	832921

Reason for not providing PAN

		1	U	
Rea	son for n	ot		

providing PAN

							signi	ficant be	neficial o	wners						
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO						Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Whether by virtue of:				Date of creation					
	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	y	Nationalit y (Applicabl e in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationalit y	Nationalit y (Applicabl e in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributab le dividend or any other distributio	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	/ acquisiti on of significa nt benefici al interest